www.crystalfountains.com   |   + 1.905.660.6674
Crystal Fountains Products
204
A
C
C
ESSO
R

fill valve.
*Contact Crystal Fountains for detailed specifications, installation and operation details.
How to Order
DIMENSIONS PERFORMANCE
Part No. Inlet (b.s.p.t.)
(auto-fill)
Outlet
(n.p.t.)
(mm)
a dim.
(mm)
b dim.
(mm)
c dim.
(mm)
w1
(mm)
w2
(mm)
Recommended Water
Pressure (PSI)
Recommended Flow
(LPM)
AWO050 ½'' 51 305 254 140 61 86 25 to 50 19.0
AWO100 1'' 51 305 254 140 45 77 35 max. 34.0
CHOOSE SENSOR
Sensor Type Cover Material Part No.
19 LPM Stainless Steel AWO050
Brass AWO051
34 LPM Stainless Steel AWO100
Brass AWO101
CHOOSE ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Options Add Suffix
Vandal Resistant Driver Kit V
A
B
C
W1
W2
DRAIN
CONNECTIONINLET
www.crystalfountains.com   |   + 1.905.660.6674
Crystal Fountains Products
215
A
C
C
ESSO
R
IES
AWS Series – Wall Skimmer
Ideal for surface skimming of leaves and debris. Front access allows for easy cleaning. Hinged and secured face grille prevents
vandalism. Wall skimmer made of extruded plastic. Integral debris basket and floating weir skimmer, face plate and hinged
grille made of cast bronze.
*Contact Crystal Fountains for detailed specifications, installation and operation details.
This product is available under
our Quick Ship program! See
page 15 for more details.
DIMENSIONS
Part No. Inlet
(b.s.p.t.)
a dim.
(mm)
b dim.
(mm)
c dim.
(mm)
d dim.
(mm)
AWS150 1 ½'' 191 185 318 159
D
INLET